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DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

RESULT ANALYSIS- 2021-22 

PAPER TITLE 

Understanding of Political 
Theory 

Indian Political Thought 

International Relations 

Western Political Thought 

Constitution and Politics of India 

Global Politics 

Total 

NO.OF NO.OF 
STUDENTS STUDENTS 
APPEARED PASSED 

34 

08 

11 

29 

07 

10 

99 

24 

07 

11 

23 

06 

10 

82 

NO.OF PASS 

STUDENT PERCENT 
S FAILED AGE 

10 

01 

00 

06 

01 

00 

18 

70.58% 

87.5% 

100% 

79.3% 

85.71% 

100% 

83% 
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