GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NELAKONDAPALLY, KHAMMAM



DISTRICT, TELANGANA STATE, 507 160.

(Affiliated to Kakatiya University, Warangal, T.S)

(Estd: 2008)

Web site: http://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/nelakondapalli.edu g mail: principalgdcnelakondapalli@gmail.com



.....

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

RESULT ANALYSIS-2021-22

SEMESTER	PAPER TITLE	NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	NO.OF STUDENT S FAILED	PASS PERCENT AGE
I	Understanding of Political Theory	34	24	10	70.58%
III	Indian Political Thought	08	07	01	87.5%
V	International Relations	11	11	00	100%
II	Western Political Thought	29	23	06	79.3%
IV	Constitution and Politics of India	07	06	01	85.71%
VI	Global Politics	10	10	00	100%
	Total	99	82	18	83%

Govt. Degree College Nelakondapally 507160, Khammam Dist